
2024 RGVGCA/SHARYLAND ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland High B 308 - 315 = 623 1 Sal Martinez (Sharyland Pioneer) 80 - 71 = 151

*2 McAllen Memorial B 330 - 328 = 658 *2 Max Montemayor (Sharyland High B) 79 - 73 = 152

3 PSJA High 324 - 334 = 658 3 Preston Lopez (McAllen Memorial B) 74 - 78 = 152

4 Sharyland Pioneer B 354 - 355 = 709 4 Jordan Muñoz (PSJA High) 70 - 83 = 153

5 Mission High 363 - 371 = 734 5 Eduardo Gomez (Sharyland High B) 76 - 79 = 155

6 Rio Grande City 388 - 385 = 773 6 Jesus Garcia (Sharyland High B) 75 - 83 = 158

7 La Feria 445 - 474 = 919 7 Santiago Vargas (Sharyland High B) 78 - 81 = 159

8 Mission Veterans Mem B 475 - 446 = 921 8 R.J. Flores (PSJA High) 84 - 77 = 161

9 A.J. Chavez (PSJA Memorial)- ind 86 - 77 = 163

10 Ari Ceasar (McAllen Memorial B) 86 - 78 = 164

  * - won 5th person score playoff for 2nd place

  * - won scorecard playoff for 2nd place

Date:  Nov 8-9, 2024 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  53 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  71

Day 1:  Partly Cloudy & Calm   82°   8-10 mph

Day 2:  Sunny & Calm   80°   5-8 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

17 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

dnf Emiliano Gomez (Sharyland High) NS - 91 = NT

22 Cody Garza (PSJA North) 87 - 91 = 178

28 Ethan Presas (PSJA North) 89 - 96 = 185

16 Alejandro Rodriguez (PSJA High) 88 - 86 = 174

15 Joshua Alaniz (PSJA High) 84 - 87 = 171

26 Holedn Mutz (Flour Bluff) 94 - 87 = 181

35 Marek Vicha (Flour Bluff) 109 - 106 = 215

31 diego Regalado (McAllen Rowe) 97 - 99 = 196

dnf Vicente Benitez (Edcouch-Elsa) 141 - NS = NT

38 Conner Wilson (Edcouch-Elsa) 112 - 111 = 223

dnf Mathew Hernandez (Edcouch-Elsa) 117 - NS = NT

9 A.J. Chavez (PSJA Memorial) 86 - 77 = 163

dnf Matthew Garza (PSJA Memorial) 87 - NS = NT

dnf Rocco Cereceres (PSJA Memorial) NS - 120 = NT

41 Diego Salazar (La Joya Juarez/Lincoln) 117 - 118 = 235

44 Josue Reyna (La Joya Juarez/Lincoln) 108 - 140 = 248

dnf Jose Granados (La Joya Juarez/Lincoln) 135 - NS = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

8 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland High B 2nd McAllen Memorial B

6 Jesus Garcia 75 - 83 = 158 3 Preston Lopez 74 - 78 = 152

13 Justin Guerrero 88 - 82 = 170 13 Miguel Hernandez 82 - 88 = 170

2 Max Montemayor 79 - 73 = 152 18 Jaden Ocampo 91 - 84 = 175

7 Santiago Vargas 78 - 81 = 159 10 Ari Ceasar 86 - 78 = 164

5 Eduardo Gomez 76 - 79 = 155 21 Jacob Muñoz 88 - 88 = 176

TEAM TOTAL:  308 - 315 = 623 TEAM TOTAL:  330 - 328 = 658

3rd PSJA High 4th Sharyland Pioneer B

4 Jordan Muñoz 70 - 83 = 153 1 Sal Martinez 80 - 71 = 151

8 R.J. Flores 84 - 77 = 161 30 Diego Lopez 94 - 99 = 193

24 Isaac Dominguez 88 - 91 = 179 12 Aaron Catilleja 82 - 86 = 168

24 Joseph Villarreal 87 - 92 = 179 33 Ricardo Otero 98 - 99 = 197

11 Dustyn Sandoval 83 - 83 = 166

TEAM TOTAL:  324 - 334 = 658 TEAM TOTAL:  354 - 355 = 709

5th Mission High 6th Rio Grande City

18 Brandon Soliz 87 - 88 = 175 16 Raudel Rangel 85 - 89 = 174

22 Joseph Heitz 86 - 92 = 178 18 Jordan Santos 89 - 86 = 175

28 Bryan Long 91 - 94 = 185 27 Jorge Alvarez 88 - 95 = 183

31 Lucian Sustaita 99 - 97 = 196 42 Jesse Lozano 126 - 115 = 241

TEAM TOTAL:  363 - 371 = 734 TEAM TOTAL:  388 - 385 = 773

7th La Feria 8th Mission Veterans Mem B

37 Mason Atkinson 105 - 111 = 216 34 Mario Garza 112 - 97 = 209

35 Francisco Velez 103 - 112 = 215 45 Randy Ramirez 127 - 123 = 250

dnf Joseph Soto 114 - NS = NT 39 Jaden Garza 118 - 110 = 228

43 Daniel Martinez 123 - 122 = 245 40 Ricardo Reyna 118 - 116 = 234

46 James Cathey 126 - 129 = 255 0

TEAM TOTAL:  445 - 474 = 919 TEAM TOTAL:  475 - 446 = 921



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Sal Martinez Sharyland Pioneer B 80 71 151

2 Max Montemayor Sharyland High B 79 73 152

3 Preston Lopez McAllen Memorial B 74 78 152

4 Jordan Muñoz PSJA High 70 83 153

5 Eduardo Gomez Sharyland High B 76 79 155

6 Jesus Garcia Sharyland High B 75 83 158

7 Santiago Vargas Sharyland High B 78 81 159

8 R.J. Flores PSJA High 84 77 161

9 A.J. Chavez (ind) PSJA Memorial 86 77 163

10 Ari Ceasar McAllen Memorial B 86 78 164

11 Dustyn Sandoval PSJA High 83 83 166

12 Aaron Catilleja Sharyland Pioneer B 82 86 168

13 Justin Guerrero Sharyland High B 88 82 170

Miguel Hernandez McAllen Memorial B 82 88 170

15 Joshua Alaniz (ind) PSJA High 84 87 171

16 Raudel Rangel Rio Grande City 85 89 174

Alejandro Rodriguez (ind) PSJA High 88 86 174

18 Jaden Ocampo McAllen Memorial B 91 84 175

Brandon Soliz Mission High 87 88 175

Jordan Santos Rio Grande City 89 86 175

21 Jacob Muñoz McAllen Memorial B 88 88 176

22 Joseph Heitz Mission High 86 92 178

Cody Garza (ind) PSJA North 87 91 178

24 Isaac Dominguez PSJA High 88 91 179

Joseph Villarreal PSJA High 87 92 179

26 Holden Mutz (ind) Flour Bluff 94 87 181

27 Jorge Alvarez Rio Grande City 88 95 183

28 Bryan Long Mission High 91 94 185

Ethan Presas (ind) PSJA North 89 96 185

30 Diego Lopez Sharyland Pioneer B 94 99 193

31 Lucian Sustaita Mission High 99 97 196

Diego Regalado (ind) McAllen Rowe 97 99 196

33 Ricardo Otero Sharyland Pioneer B 98 99 197

34 Mario Garza Mission Veterans Mem B 112 97 209

35 Francisco Velez La Feria 103 112 215

Marek Vicha (ind) Flour Bluff 109 106 215

37 Mason Atkinson La Feria 105 111 216

38 Conner Wilson (ind) Edcouch-Elsa 112 111 223

39 Jaden Garza Mission Veterans Mem B 118 110 228

40 Ricardo Reyna Mission Veterans Mem B 118 116 234

41 Diego Salazar (ind) La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 117 118 235

42 Jesse Lozano Rio Grande City 126 115 241

43 Daniel Martinez La Feria 123 122 245

44 Josue Reyna (ind) La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 108 140 248

45 Randy Ramirez Mission Veterans Mem B 127 123 250



46 James Cathey La Feria 126 129 255

dnf Joseph Soto La Feria 114 NS NT

dnf Emiliano Gomez (ind) Sharyland High NS 91 NT

dnf Vicente Benitez (ind) Edcouch-Elsa 141 NS NT

dnf Mathew Hernandez (ind) Edcouch-Elsa 117 NS NT

dnf Matthew Garza (ind) PSJA Memorial 87 NS NT

dnf Rocco Cereceres (ind) PSJA Memorial NS 120 NT

dnf Jose Granados (ind) La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 135 NS NT


